CANOE CREEK - ZUMA

PIN

06-06-300-001
06-19-300-002
06-20-401-026
06-21-302-002
06-21-302-020
06-28-100-020
06-28-101-006
06-29-203-007
06-29-400-009
06-29-401-015
06-29-401-021
06-29-401-029
06-30-200-009
10-01-200-002
10-01-300-002
10-03-400-005
10-04-100-007
10-04-300-003
10-05-100-005
10-05-200-008
10-06-200-009
10-06-200-012
10-06-401-070
10-06-401-071
10-07-200-005
10-09-200-008
10-10-100-003
10-14-400-002
10-15-100-002
10-15-100-005
10-15-203-004
10-16-100-002
10-16-100-005
10-18-100-002
10-18-100-010
10-22-100-008
10-22-200-002
10-22-200-003
10-22-200-005
10-23-100-001

NAME

STEIGER, GRETCHEN A & STEIG
ASHDOWN, ALBERT & BETH
KEAG ROBERT LIV TRUST
TALBOT, SUELLEN L

YOUNGS, MARK C

HUDSON, RICHARD F

HYRKAS KATHLEEN & HYRKAS, WI
CLARKE, KIMBERLY & HILL, GE
WHERE | WANT TO LIVE RENTALS
RUDDELL CHARLES E SR
VERMEIRE, JAMES J
TESSENDOREF, ALYSSA & WILLIAM
BROOKS, BRANDON S

SMELTZLY FAM TRST ET AL
LOFGREN, MARK & ALINA
GIBSON LIV TR BY TRUSTEE
BEHRENDT, GARRY D & BEHREND
DAUGHERTY, MARGARET E TRST
SEARL, ROLLO REV TRUST
BEHRENDT, GORDON C & BEHREN
DICKHUT, BECKY S & DICKHUT,
KOHRT, JASON G

HARRINGTON, PAUL W

KUNDE, CHELSEA D & JOSHUA A
STINSON, RODNEY H & PATSY A
IA & IL GAS & ELECTRIC CO
TANNER, CHAD

IBP INC

ZUMARIS, DOUGLAS & ZUMARIS
US CELLULAR CORP

FITZPATRICK JOHNSON, PEGGY J
LECLAIRE INVESTMENT INC
LECLAIRE INVESTMENT INC
AHLF, MYRON & JEANNIE
SOWDER, KATIE A & ROBERT M
JONES, GREG A & LISAK
KTMSBIJP LLC

KTMSBIJP LLC

KTMSBIJP LLC

KTMSBIJP LLC

TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE
88,049
65,573
27,235

6,611
3,936
46,131
19,433
14,220
16,134
7,924
7,924
8,480
59,232
181,620
200,895
102,529
129,097
57,910
126,348
64,938
104,970
10,899
96,205
10,600
97,848
412,756
39,969
8,226,359
102,466
62,243
82,015
183,733
344,500
71,017
28,584
26,146
25,891
29,093
7,473
11,806



